 Linksys HomeWRK for Business |
Secured by Fortinet
Extend, Ensure, and Secure Your Network
Combining the respective expertise in security and
connectivity, Fortinet and Linksys have partnered to deliver
an enterprise networking solution for remote and hybrid
workers. Linksys HomeWRK for Business | Secured by
Fortinet is designed to enable organizations to improve

6
 Linksys HomeWRK for Business | Secured by Fortinet Data Sheet
Ordering Information
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
Hardware
Linksys HomeWRK for Business LKS-MX4301-HW Linksys HomeWRK for Business Base Unit.
Subscription
Security Services and Support LKS-HMEWRK-SVC-AD-12 Linksys HomeWRK for Business - Advanced Security and Support License, 1 year.
LKS-HMEWRK-SVC-AD-36 Linksys HomeWRK for Business - Advanced Security and Support License, 3 years.
LKS-HMEWRK-SVC-AD-60 Linksys HomeWRK for Business - Advanced Security and Support License, 5 years.
7
 Linksys HomeWRK for Business | Secured by Fortinet Data Sheet
Copyright © 2023 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, FortiCare® and FortiGuard®, and certain other marks are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc., and other Fortinet names herein may also be registered and/or common law trademarks of Fortinet. All other product
or company names may be trademarks of their respective owners. Performance and other metrics contained herein were attained in internal lab tests under ideal conditions, and actual performance and other results may vary. Network variables, different network environments and other